Parameter
Location: Portugal, Idanha-A-Nova (39° North; 8°
West)
Water temperature: 18 °C
Required daily output: 45 m³; Sizing for July Dirt loss: 5,0 % Motor cable: 100 m
Pipe type: plastic, drawn/pressed, new: 0,007 mm Static head: 100 m Pipe length: 300 m
Products Quantity Details
PS2-4000 C-SJ5-25 -D 1 pc. Submersible pump system including controller with DataModule, motor and pump end

Water Meter
Device to measure the water flow rate
ORDER INFORMATION
 Item no.: 19-002160 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN40, 0.1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002170 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN65, 0.1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002180 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN80, 0.1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002190 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN100, 0.1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002200 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN125, 0.1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002210 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN150, 1cbm/p
 Item no.: 19-002202 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN200, 1cbm/p
FEATURES
 Dry dial register ensures clear reading
 Low pressure loss, long working life
 Easy to install